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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = MOUNT VERNON, NY

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$734,634

Funding by Program
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H Drawn Amt

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$2,258,111.70
$1,017,898.38

$10,858.26
$487,414.00
$484,216.15

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee

$2,577,790.79
$428,960.41
$0.00

$0.00
$261,484.85

Unencumbered by Grantee
$763,720.51
$839,859.02

$80,239.00
$0.00
$0.00
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




